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2019 Dangerous Goods Regulations Course Schedule 

IATA Basic Dangerous Goods Regulations Course – 5 days (9:00 - 17:00) 

Jan 14 – 18 January Mon – Fri IATA-DG01-01 

Feb 18 – 22 February Mon – Fri IATA-DG02-02 

Mar 4 – 8 March Mon – Fri IATA-DG03-03 

 18 – 22 March Mon – Fri IATA-DG03-04 

Apr 
8 – 12 April Mon – Fri IATA-DG04-05 

29 – 30 April, 2 – 3 May (English class) Mon – Fri IATA-DG04-06 

May 
6 – 10 May Mon – Fri IATA-DG05-07 

20 – 24 May Mon – Fri IATA-DG05-08 

Jun 10 – 14 June Mon – Fri IATA-DG06-09 

Jul 
8 – 12 July Mon – Fri IATA-DG07-10 

15 – 19 July (English class) Mon – Fri IATA-DG07-11 

Aug 12 – 16 August Mon – Fri IATA-DG08-12 

Sep 9 – 13 September Mon – Fri IATA-DG09-13 

Oct 
14 – 18 October Mon – Fri IATA-DG10-14 

28 October – 1 November (English class) Mon – Fri IATA-DG10-15 

Nov 11 – 15 November Mon – Fri IATA-DG11-16 

Dec 9 – 13 December Mon – Fri IATA-DG12-17 

 

IATA Refresher Dangerous Goods Regulations Course – 3 days (9:00 - 17:00) 

Jan 
7 – 9 January Mon – Wed IATA-RDG01-01 

28 – 30 January Mon – Wed IATA-RDG01-02 

Feb 
13 – 15 February Wed – Fri IATA-RDG02-03 

25 – 27 February Mon – Wed IATA-RDG02-04 

Mar 
12 – 14 March Tue – Thu IATA-RDG03-05 

25 – 27 March Mon – Wed IATA-RDG03-06 

Apr 
1 – 3 April Mon – Wed IATA-RDG04-07 

15 – 17 April Mon – Wed IATA-RDG04-08 

 24 – 26 April Wed – Fri IATA-RDG04-09 

May 
15 – 17 May Wed – Fri IATA-RDG05-10 

27 – 29 May Mon – Wed IATA-RDG05-11 

Jun 
4 – 6 June Tue – Thu IATA-RDG06-12 

17 – 19 June Mon – Wed IATA-RDG06-13 

Jul 2 – 4 July Tue – Thu IATA-RDG07-14 
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22 – 24 July Mon – Wed IATA-RDG07-15 

Aug 
5 – 7 August Mon – Wed IATA-RDG08-16 

19 – 21 August Mon – Wed IATA-RDG08-17 

Sep 
2 – 4 September Mon – Wed IATA-RDG09-18 

16 – 18 September Mon – Wed IATA-RDG09-19 

Oct 
8 – 10 October Tue – Thu IATA-RDG10-20 

22 – 24 October Tue - Thu IATA-RDG10-21 

Nov 
4 – 6 November Mon – Wed IATA-RDG11-22 

18 – 20 November Mon – Wed IATA-RDG11-23 

Dec 
2 – 4 December Mon - Wed IATA-RDG12-24 

16 – 18 December Mon - Wed IATA-RDG12-25 
  
IATA DG Awareness for category 4 & 5 personnel – 0.5 day (9:00 – 13:00/ 14:00 – 18:00) 

Jan 
2 January Wed IATA-DGA01-01A  

Jul 
15 July Mon IATA-DGA07-13A 

21 January Mon IATA-DGA01-02A  29 July Mon IATA-DGA07-14A 

Feb 

12 February Tue IATA-DGA02-03A  

Aug 

8 August Thu IATA-DGA08-15A 

12 February Tue IATA-DGA02-03P 8 August Thu IATA-DGA08-15P 

28 February Thu IATA-DGA02-04A 26 August Mon IATA-DGA08-16A 

Mar 
11 March Mon IATA-DGA03-05A  

Sep 
5 September Thu IATA-DGA09-17A 

28 March Thu IATA-DGA03-06A  23 September Mon IATA-DGA09-18A 

Apr 

4 April Thu IATA-DGA04-07A  

Oct 

2 October Wed IATA-DGA10-19A 

23 April Tue IATA-DGA04-08A  2 October Wed IATA-DGA10-19P 

23 April Tue IATA-DGA04-08P 21 October Mon IATA-DGA10-20A 

May 
14 May Tue IATA-DGA05-09A  

Nov 
7 November Thu IATA-DGA11-21A 

30 May Thu IATA-DGA05-10A  25 November Mon IATA-DGA11-22A 

Jun 

3 June Mon IATA-DGA06-11A  

Dec 

5 December Thu IATA-DGA12-23A 

20 June Thu IATA-DGA06-12A  5 December Thu IATA-DGA12-23P 

20 June Thu IATA-DGA06-12P 19 December Thu IATA-DGA12-24A 
 

中文 IATA基礎危險品規例 – 5 天 (9:00 - 17:00) 

Jan 21 – 25 January Mon – Fri IATA-DGP01-01 ($4800) 

Feb 12 – 16 February Tue – Sat IATA-DGP02-02 ($4800) 

Mar    

Apr    

Jun    

Jun    
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Jul    

Aug    

Sep 23 – 27 September Mon - Fri IATA-DGP09-03 ($4800) 

Oct    

Nov 25 – 29 November Mon - Fri IATA-DGP11-04 ($4800) 

Dec    

此課程用普通話授課，學員將獲派發中文講義以及中文練習題。 
 

General holidays in 2019: 1 January, 5, 6, 7 February, 5, 19, 20, 22 April, 1, 13 May, 7 June, 1 July, 

14 September, 1, 7 October, 25, 26 December 

The course schedule may change from time to time, please visit our website 
www.chemfreight.com.hk for the latest course dates. For enquiries or to arrange an in-house course, 
please call 29614887. 

Course fees: 

IATA Basic Dangerous Goods Regulations $4500 ($4300 HAFFA member/RA agent) 

IATA Refresher Dangerous Goods Regulations $3200 ($2800 HAFFA member/RA agent) 

IATA Dangerous Goods Awareness course $500 ($480 HAFFA member/RA agent) 

Chem Freight Hong Kong Ltd. reserves the right to cancel a course if there is insufficient enrolment or there are unforeseen 
difficulties arising from running the course. 

http://www.chemfreight.com.hk/

